107

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.

g3
seEs
% g’_ g % a E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
2Ess c6 lg s s
% 2 4§ o T . 38 e = e &F
£i2: — 8 5 §% 55 . v $3 % g fe ® €3 5 g, -E §°
202 o -} T =g € of €45 <3 5 @8 =8 5 <5 45 5 £ 3
22T oo kd £ #® TS5 Te TYE T8 P OB @B -2 T3 TYE s TS5 oS¢
2882 [ 2 = 1O 8% 68 o5 62 £8 s 18- 28 83 835 o628 g8\ .©
=e = oh 2 L — z sc 22 32E =32 3E 53 D5 5 683 =t 2 3E 32 ©c
g < hkad g g2 £§3 §3 g§B8 §3 EZ 2o% zgo= E5 §3 g8 g£3 g§35 =28
Eﬁl- - CO) O = = ST 23 o5 o5 29 oo EoS S08 8o o898 o©5 &5 ©3 ET
a Q”F' £ < eg JE GO0 O GO Gao =m <O0H Joh =@ Om 6O 6O ©BO <E
2 o

A = 82 (2—3)—4—5—6) 7 5—4—3—2
—a HCONM-I: L 7 4 1

mm WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE
4:05 4:14 4:22 4:30 4:44 4:51 5:01 5:20 5:25 5:32 5:46 5555 6:02 6:11
. - . . 4:25 4:34 4:42 4:50 5:04 5:11 5:21 5:40 5:45 5:52 6:06 6:16 6:25 6:34
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses 445 454 502 510 524 531 541 6:00 6:06 614 630 640 649 658

1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobus. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 5:05 514 522 530 544 551 6:01 6:20 6126 6:34 6:50 7:00 7:09 7:18
desianated MARTA bus stops. del autobus en las paradas de autobuses de MARTA. . . . ) . . . . . . . . . .

2 Pleagse allow passengerspto exit the bus before you board. | 2 Antes de abordar, permita que los pasajeros se bajen prim- D20 o84 b2 580 604 612 629 00 o6 Gvd T 720 729 78

' ) 0 ) : ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- 545 554 6:02 6:10 6:26 6:34 6145 7:.00 7:06 714 7:30 740 749 7:58
Eor Zalfet{ purposes, customers using mobilty devices should |- vos de movilidad deben abordar al dltimo. 6:05 6:15 625 6:33 649 6:57  7:08 7:20 726 7:34 7:50 800 809 818
oara [ast. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobiis de MARTA en una parada de

3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobls haya dejado la parada 6:25 635 645 653 709 717 7:28 740 746 754 810 820 829 838
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both | Y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use 6:45 6:555 7.06 7:13 729 7:37 748 8:00 806 814 830 840 849 858
ways. ALWAYS use the crosswalks. s ﬁlEM_PRE_el paso de peatones. ] . ) 7:05 7:15 7225 7:33 7:49 757  8:08 820 826 834 850 9:00 9:08 9:17

. . . . No distraiga al operador del autobis con conversaciones in- . ) . ) . . . . . . . . . .

4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- necesarias cuando el autobis esté en movimiento. EI Depar- 725 735 745 753 809 817 8:28 840 846 854 910 919 927 9:36
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esté intentando ponerle fin al 7:45 755 805 813 829 837 848 9:05 910 917 9:31 9140 9148 957
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. |  habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 805 815 825 833 849 857 908 035 940 947 1001 1010 1018 10:27
Distracted driving is a serious, life-threatening practice. practica que pone la vida en peligro. S : . : . ) . : ) : . ; . ) :

5. Protect your prélpeny \When usingan e|ectm?ﬂf§ doice, avoidsiting | 5 Proteia sus pertenencias. Cuando utiice un dispositivo elec- 825 835 845 853 9:09 9:16 9:26 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:31 10:40 10:48 10:57

) or standina near doors .on rail cars and buses ' trénico, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los 845 855 9:05 913 927 9:34 944 10:35 10:40 10:47 11:01 11:10 11:18 11:27
9 ' vagones y autobuses. 9:15 9:24 9:34  9:42 9:56 10:03 10:13 11:05 11:10 11:17 11:31 11:40 11:48 11:57
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 9:45 9:54 10:04 1012 10:26 10:33 10:43 11:35 11:40 11:47 12:01 12:10 12:18 12:27
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ . : ’ i
10:15 10:24 10:34 10:42 10:56 11:03 11:13 12:05 12:10 12:17 12:31 12:40 12:48 12:57
10:45 10:54 11:04 11:12 11:26 11:33 11:43 12:35 12:40 12:47 1:01 1:10 1:18 1:27
11:15 11:24 11:34 11:42 11:56 12:03 12:13 1:05 1:10 1:17 1:31 1:40 1:48 1:57
11:45 11:54 12:04 12:12 12:26 12:33 12:43 1:35 1:40 1:47 2:01 2:10 2:18  2:27
) 12:15 12:24 12:34 12:42 12:56 1:03 1:13 2:05 2:10 2:17 2:31 2:40 2:48 2:57
5'“5 12:45 12:54 1:04 1:12 1:26 1:33 143 2:35 240 2:47 301 3:11 3:20 3:29
° @ 1:15 1:24 1:34 1:42 1:56 2:.03 2:13 3:00 3:06 3:14 330 3:40 3:49 3:58
E 1:45 1:54 2:04 2112 2:26 2:33 2143 3:20 3:26 3:34 350 4:00 4:09 4:18
E dian creek o S 2:15 2:24 2:34 2:42 2:56 3:03 3:14 3:40 3:46 3:54 4:10 4:20 4:29  4:38
= W
g co % 2:45 2:54 304 312 328 336 347 4:00 4:06 414 430 440 449 458
=
0 2 z¥0  of § < 305 315 3:26 3:34 350 358  4:09 420 426 434 450 500 509 518
ﬁ .'_E 2 Egcﬁn g é 325 335 346 354 410 418 429 440 446 454 5110 520 529 5:38
— ¥ = 0 o = o -
& §§ - g 3 3:45 3:55 406 414 4:30 4:38 449 5:00 506 5:14 530 540 549 5:58
STL «© P g — I
E 550 § =% = o ——E— 8 405 415 4126 4:34 450 458 500 5:20 526 534 550 6:00 6:09 6:18
Txds T8&8:c Y ( :“j“”;“ 4:25 4:35 446 454 510 518 529 540 546 554 610 6:20 6:20 6:38
= C =c8 oute-
£58c SE5ED o . ) 445 455 506 514 5:30 538 549 6:00 6:06 6:14 6:30 6:40 6:49 6:58
£5 $6583= .
85239 Egéﬁ‘,’:‘f‘ & 2 5:05 5115 5226 534 550 5:58  6:09 6:20 6:26 6:3¢ 6:50 7:00 7:07 7:16
EEE -0 o0 RS -
EER8 SSErr é§ 8 525 535 546 554 6:10 6:18 6:29 6:40 646 6:54 T7:10 T7:18 T:25 7:34
g 5:45 5:55 6:06 6:14 6:30 6:38 6:49 7:05 T7:10 717 731 7:39 7:46 7:55
u 2 © — 6:05 6:15 6:26 6:34 6:50 6:58 7:09 7:35 T:40 T7:47 801 809 816 8:25
= i < ©
2 L ColumbiaDr. 5% i 6:25 6:35 6146 6:54 T7:10 T:17 727 8:.05 810 817 831 839 846 855
= e o §§ 3 645 655 7:06 T7:14 7:28 T7:35 T7:45 835 840 847 901 909 9:16 9:25
"3J S\v@ ==t 715 T7:24 732 740 T7:54 8:.01 8:11 9:05 9:10 9:17  9:31 9:39 9:46  9:55
@ gi © 7:45 T7:54 8:02 8:10 824 831 841 9:35 9:40 9:47 10:01 10:09 10:16 10:25
ig é 8:15 8:24 8:32 840 8:54 9:01 9:11 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:31 10:39 10:46 10:55
@ g:ol 8:45 8:54 9:02 9110 9:24 9:31 9:41 10:35 10:40 10:47 11:01 11:09 11:16 11:25
9:15 9:24 9:32 9140 9:54 10:01 10:11 11:05 11:10 11:17 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:55
9:45 9:54 10:02 10:10 10:24 10:31 10:41 11:35 11:40 11:47 12:01 12:09 12:16 12:25
i 10:15 10:24 10:32 10:40 10:54 11:01 11:11 12:05 12:10 12:17 12:31 12:39 12:46 12:55
°
_‘g 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:10 11:24 11:31 11:41 12:35 12:40 12:47 1:01 1:09 1:16 1:25
§ . 11:15 11:24 11:32 11:40 11:54 12:01 12:11
n
§ ® 11:45 11:54 12:02 12:10 12:24 12:31 12:41
© o & é 12:15 12:24 12:32 12:40 12:54 1:01 1:11
Ofa“é = 12:45 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:24 1:31 1:41
D) d\e‘?\
s ca® All trips are Lift Equipped.
=1 Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
fé ®nO P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
g 2
< 38
3 Tw cf
o [l o1
3 oo 2o
s 22 &t
g o 53 ez
N R ws
@ ond Ave. fll ondAVe. ¢ g 32
3 33 Wi
S £ Lok € 22 707 SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS
% : Ad.
= c c
o =)
.8 & o 3 % g 3 " LI - & 3. B®
P > . o . > TE
B E0 S5 . o 3 % 8o fo ¢ 5 ©. w= 8O
/ &< =g EI CF 45 <T & o ® 5w 8 <5 C5 5 T ¢
o S0 BE T ° 59 B OO n o - B8 T k-] TE 9
<y @ 5 86 o8 8L B89 = S5 o9 oFf 388 386 =
Es 33 1O o% o8 o5 o3 T8 s, L8 8 o062 o5 o8 o%F .©
2< 2 o 3¢ 3E 235 2E£E 9@ 990 V96 0@ 35 335 ZE 3¢ 9oc¢
MHIS &£ >8 £S5 £5 €8 £2 E£35 258 265 €5 £2 £2 £5 g5 28
N Ef== S8 Qo 295 g 29 oo to& S0o8 o0 292 o5 @5 ©°35 ET
Pu<s 45 60O 0O 6O O6m =m <60 J40m 2Em O6m GO OO OGO <E
Te® 1-2--0-6-6-id HE-6-0-0-k
ol R
d zZ= = AN
S ‘% §§ © <<\'5‘5 WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE
E c § 5:45 5:54 6:02 6:10 6:24 6:31 6:41 5§85 5:40 5:47 6:01 6:10 6:17 6:26
2 YT i AB'°W”Wj°d Ave. 6:15 624 6:32 6:40 654  7:01  7:11 6:05 6:10 6117 6:31 6:40 6147 656
D 4y g jorelan: ve. <
.S g%% \ @ 6:45 6:54 7:02 7:10 7:24 7:31 7:41 6:35 6:40 6:47 7:01 710 77 7:26
- =}
5 Caa fé 7:15 7:24 7:32 7:40 7:54 8:01 8:11 7:05 7:10 717 7:31 7:40 747 7:56
@ E E e 7:45 7:54 8:02 8:10 8:24 8:31 8:41 7:35 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:17 8:26
- "gé é Eg 8:15 8:24 8:32 8:40 8:54 9:01 9:11 8:05 8:10 8:17 8:31 8:40 8:47 8:56
iy s & = B . 845 854 9:02 910 924 9:31  9:41 8:35 840 847 901 910 918  9:27
- w
%g §2 83 W 9:15 9224  9:34 942 956 10:03 10:13 9:05 910 917 931 9:40 948 957
- =] —~ =
§3 § § gﬁg ; §j 9:45 9:54 10:04 10:12 10:26 10:33 10:43 9:35 9140 9147 10:01 10:10 10:18 10:27
%% o0 gge s s 10:15 10:24 10:34 10:42 10:56 11:03 11:13 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:31 10:40 10:48 10:57
=% c 3
3'%'5,:5 2,‘—38 8 10:45 10:54 11:04 11:12 11:26 11:33 11:43 10:35 10:40 10:47 11:01 11:10 11:18 11:27
Dnc 4
'gg.g.g ,?id, gy X Gt . 11:15 11:24 11:34 11:42 11:56 12:03 12:13 11:05 11:10 11:17 11:31 11:40 11:48 11:57
~— el ran . —~©
COTW 2od < > oo‘i’ D st 25‘9 11:45 11:54 12:04 12:12 12:26 12:33 12:43 11:35 11:40 11:47 12:01 12:10 12:18 12:27
%Eg‘: : e é% 12:15 12:24 12:34 12142 12:56 1:03 1:13 12:05 12:10 12:17 12:31 12:40 12:48 12:57
Ex o
g""a %, §§ < 12:45 12:54 1:04 1:12 1:26 1:33 1:43 12:35 12:40 12:47 1:01 1:10 1:18 1:27
o Ea
< “ gﬁ 1:15 1:24 1:34 1:42 1:56 2:03 2:13 1:05 1:10 1:17 1:31 1:40 1:48 1:57
%_,’ 3 ) S E 1:45 1:54 2:04 2:12 2:26 2:33 2:43 1:35 1:40 1:47 2:01 2:10 2:18 2:27
g Boi;z){A \s 2:15 2:24 2:34 2142 2:56 3:03 3:13 2:05 2:10 2:17 2:31 2:40 2:48 2:57
0 9 S
g I 229 2:45 2:54 3:04 312 326 3:33 3143 2:35 2:40 2:47 3:01 310 3:18  3:27
g o ;g 3:15 3:24 3:34 342 3:56 4:03 4:13 3:05 310 3:17 3:31 3:40 3:48 3:57
o 3:45 3:54 4:04 4112 4:26 4:33 443 3:35 3:40 3:47 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:27
4:15 4:24 4:34 4:42 4:56 5:03 5:13 4:05 410 4:17 4:31 4:40 448 4:57
4:45 4:54 5:04 5:112 5:26 5:33 5:43 4:35 4:40 447 5:01 5:10 5:18 5:27
5:15 5:24 5:34 5142 5:56 6:03 6:13 5:05 5:10 5:17 5:31 5:40 5:48 5:57

HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS _ _ 5:45 554 6:04 6:12 6:226 6:33 6:43 5:35 5:40 547 6:01 6:10 6:18  6:27

- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically

- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 6:15 6:24 6:34 6:42 6:56 7:03 7:13 6:05 6:10 6:17 6:31 6:40 6:48 6:57

- Locate your stop on the map. - If ith h ill d to load f: to a B Card

- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time toﬁ;gz ;volur grzisfi?_u Wil neec o foad yourtare onto & Breeze &ar 6:45 6:54 7:04 72 T7:26 7:33 T:43 6:35 6:40 6:47 7:01 7:09 T7:16 7:25
Point to your stop. ) ) ) - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 7:15 7:24 7:32 7:40 7:54 8:01 8:11 7:05 7:10 7:17 7:31 7:39 7:46 7:55

- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period.

- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes 7:45 T7:54 8:02 8:10 8:24 8:31 8:41 7:35 7:40 747 8:01 8:09 8:16 8:25

early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 815 824 832 840 854 901 911 8:05 810 817 831 839 846 855
0 SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 5 . ’ i ’ " . : . . . " . .
TIME POINT ( ) wwwitsmarta.com, For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 845 854 9:02 9110 9:24 9:31 9:41 835 840 847 9:01 9:09 9:16 9:25
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 9:15 9:24 9:32 9:40 9:54 10:01 10:11 9:05 9:10 9:17 9:31 9:39 9:46 9:55
. A ‘ ' “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 9:45 9:54 10:02 10:10 10:24 10:31 10:41 9:35 9:40 9:47 10:01 10:09 10:16 10:25
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 10:15 10:24 10:32 10:40 10:54 11:01 11:11 10:05 10:10 10:17 10:31 10:39 10:46 10:55
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 10:45 10:54 11:02 11:10 11:24 11:31 11:41 10:35 10:40 10:47 11:01 11:09 11:16 11:25
Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
D cl)f a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 11:15  11:24 11:32 11:40 11:54 12:01  12:11 11:05 11:10 11:17 11:31 11:39 11:46 11:55
404-848-5240.”

FARES

- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos Al trips are Lift Equipped.

- Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.

Elderly, Disabled or Medicare . beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




